
Swedish Open 2017
Angereds Bågskyttar (SO2017)
Lilla Brattön, Göteborg, Sweden, From 25-05-2017 to 27-05-2017

BCD - Barebow 13 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

158 SUNDBAUM Saga 7908 BSK STURARNA 2 015D CD B CD

BED - Barebow Elit Damer
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

89 HED Julia 7821 BK SILJANSPILEN 2 ED B ED 6

BJD - Barebow 16 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

31 RUDIN Christelle 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 2 014C JD B JD

2 ALEXANDERSSON Adina 7814 UDDEVALLA BK 2 014D JD B JD 6

192 RYDELL Wilma 7814 UDDEVALLA BK 2 014B JD B JD 6

162 LILJESTRÖM Sara 7908 BSK STURARNA 2 014A JD B JD

BM - Barebow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

194 AXEFLOD Mats 2797 LINDOME BK 2 001D EH B EH

8 OHLSSON Anders 2797 LINDOME BK 2 003C EH B EH

124 ORTIZ Max 2797 LINDOME BK 2 007D EH B EH

92 KARTTUNEN Kari 33883 NYNÄSHAMNS BK 2 002D EH B EH

52 JONSSON Erik 40385 BSK EDSBYN 2 001A EH B EH

20 CEKAL Anton 45393 AVESTA BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 2 004B JH B EH

58 JÄLEVIK Fredrik 7814 UDDEVALLA BK 2 005B EH B EH

42 JANTOL David 7829 BS GOTHIA 2 004D EH B EH

98 SWENSSON Lars-Göran 7871 BK PANTERN 2 005C EH B EH

119 OTTOSSON Martin 7887 VÄSTERVIKS BSK 2 001C EH B EH

144 SANDGREN Per 7903 STALLARHOLMENS BK 2 005D EH B EH

143 EDLING Per 7905 KUNGSÄNGENS BK 2 005A EH B EH

183 ZETTERSTRÖM Tomas 7905 KUNGSÄNGENS BK 2 004A EH B EH

59 LUNDMARK Fredrik 7908 BSK STURARNA 2 002C EH B EH

3 SVENSSON Åke 7913 BK FJÄDERN 2 002B EH B EH

1 PAULSSON Adam 7928 BORÅS BS 2 004C EH B EH

175 LEFÈVRE Thomas BLK BUESKYDNING LAVIA KØBENHAVN 2 003D EH B EH

151 KLESMANN Richard GSF GERMAN SHOOTING FEDERATION 2 003B EH B EH

122 PENZLIN Matthias GSF GERMAN SHOOTING FEDERATION 2 002A EH B EH

88 ROSENDAHL Juha RH ROBIN HOOD 2 003A EH B EH

177 LESKINEN Timo VD57 VAASAN DIANA-57 2 001B EH B EH

BMD - Barebow 50 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

102 JONSSON Lena 2797 LINDOME BK 2 010A MD B MD

26 SCHOTT Carmen A1447 ARCHERY 1447 2 010C MD B MD

22 BÜTTNER Birgit ASCH KGL. PRIV. SG 1447 ASCHAFFENBU 2 010B MD B MD

BMH - Barebow Master 50 Herrar
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

133 SEJBJERG Niels 2702 KÄVLINGE GOIF 2 017C MH B MH

154 JOHANSSON Roger 7829 BS GOTHIA 2 018A MH B MH

138 KARLSSON Olle 7905 KUNGSÄNGENS BK 2 018C MH B MH

67 ARVIDSSON Henry 7931 BS GRÄSTORP 2 018B MH B MH

146 SCHOTT Peter A1447 ARCHERY 1447 2 017B MH B MH

90 SCHARF Jürgen ASCH KGL. PRIV. SG 1447 ASCHAFFENBU 2 017D MH B MH

BSD - Barebow Senior 21 Damer
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

19 BERG MATHSON Annica 7885 VETLANDA BK 2 013D ED M B SD
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Swedish Open 2017
Angereds Bågskyttar (SO2017)
Lilla Brattön, Göteborg, Sweden, From 25-05-2017 to 27-05-2017

BW - Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

172 ÅSÉLL Stine 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 2 008C ED B ED

108 BJÖRKLUND Lina 40385 BSK EDSBYN 2 008B ED B ED

68 IDEHN IngaLill 7829 BS GOTHIA 2 009B ED B ED

161 LILJA Sandra 7833 KUNGÄLVS BSK 2 009C ED B ED

25 LILJA Carina 7871 BK PANTERN 2 009A ED B ED

188 KOINI Ulrike GSF GERMAN SHOOTING FEDERATION 2 008D ED B ED

17 VILJANEN Anne WT WILHELM TELL 2 008A ED B ED

CCD - Compound 13 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

51 LUNDMARK Emma 7908 BSK STURARNA 2 016C CD C CD

CCH - Compound 13 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

49 LUND Elvin 7908 BSK STURARNA 2 016A CH C CH

21 SCUKA Axel 7908 BSK STURARNA 2 016B CH C CH

CEH - Compound Elit Herrar
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

34 LÖFQVIST Christer 2797 LINDOME BK 1 EH C EH 6

44 ØYEN Eddie 7911 BS KIL 1 004B EH C EH 6

CJD - Compound 16 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

178 MUNTER Tindra 36531 NORA BSK 1 001A bis JD C JD

27 KÄCK Caroline 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 1 001B bis JD C JD

174 WELLNER Teresa TSVN TSV NATTERNBERG 1 001C bis JD C JD

CJH - Compound 16 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

181 PONTÉN Tobias 7828 ANGEREDS BS 1 017B bis JH C JH

153 WIDEGREN Robin 7829 BS GOTHIA 1 017C bis JH C JH

5 KULLBERG Alexander 7880 SKOGENS IF 1 008D bis JH C JH

53 PERSSON Erik 7888 BK DANAPILEN 1 008A bis JH C JH

121 HELLMAN Martin 7953 ÅTVIDABERGS BSK 1 008C bis JH C JH

10 FAUGSTAD Anders KBS KLEPP BS 1 008B bis JH C JH

72 CSIKOS Jakob VBL VARDE BUESKYTTELAUG 1 017A bis JH C JH

CM - Compound Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

112 EDSTRÖM Magnus 2797 LINDOME BK 1 006C EH C EH

97 ISAKSSON Kristian 2797 LINDOME BK 1 010A EH C EH

128 SÄRÉN Mikael 2797 LINDOME BK 1 008B EH C EH

71 CARLSSON Isak 36531 NORA BSK 1 002A EH C EH

139 ISRAELSSON Pär 36531 NORA BSK 1 003A EH C EH

4 HEGEDÜS Alexander 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 1 010D EH C EH

182 JONSSON Tobias 50586 SVARTEBORGS BSK 1 010C EH C EH

9 PEARSON Anders 7814 UDDEVALLA BK 1 012C EH C EH

78 HED Joakim 7821 BK SILJANSPILEN 1 006B EH C EH

105 HED Lennart 7821 BK SILJANSPILEN 1 007B EH C EH

147 JANSSON Peter 7829 BS GOTHIA 1 011D EH C EH

148 LEIJON Peter 7829 BS GOTHIA 1 002C EH C EH

176 LINDBLOM Thomas 7829 BS GOTHIA 1 012B EH C EH

149 WIDEGREN Peter 7829 BS GOTHIA 1 010B EH C EH

170 HANSSON Stefan 7833 KUNGÄLVS BSK 1 007A EH C EH

195 HELLSTRÖM Tobias 7833 KUNGÄLVS BSK 1 006D EH C EH

41 RICKARDSSON David 7837 FALKENBERGS BK 1 011A EH C EH

107 NORDSVAHN Lennart 7856 PITEÅ BK 1 005D EH C EH
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Swedish Open 2017
Angereds Bågskyttar (SO2017)
Lilla Brattön, Göteborg, Sweden, From 25-05-2017 to 27-05-2017

CM - Compound Men Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

33 PAULSSON Christer 7867 HÄSSLEHOLMS BK 1 009A EH C EH

184 LINDEBERG Tony 7878 HUSKVARNA BK 1 009B EH C EH

180 EINARSSON Tobias 7880 SKOGENS IF 1 008D EH C EH

62 JOHANSSON Håkan 7880 SKOGENS IF 1 003B EH C EH

13 KULLBERG Andreas 7880 SKOGENS IF 1 005B EH C EH

104 ANDERSSON Lennart 7885 VETLANDA BK 1 011C EH C EH

152 JOHANSSON Rickard 7888 BK DANAPILEN 1 004D EH C EH

40 ADAMS David 7905 KUNGSÄNGENS BK 1 013A EH C EH

126 ALPADIE Mikael 7905 KUNGSÄNGENS BK 1 013C EH C EH

127 ANDERLE Mikael 7908 BSK STURARNA 1 005C EH C EH

117 IDERBRANT Martin 7928 BORÅS BS 1 009D EH C EH

50 SAHLBERG Emil 7928 BORÅS BS 1 007C EH C EH

171 REHR Stefan BSCH BSC HERNE 1 004C EH C EH

96 KUUSISTO Kimmo D57 KU-RY 1 006A EH C EH

190 PELTONIEMI Vesa D57 KU-RY 1 009C EH C EH

75 ASBACH Jens GSF GERMAN SHOOTING FEDERATION 1 001A EH C EH

193 SCHÜTZ Yannick GSF GERMAN SHOOTING FEDERATION 1 002B EH C EH

46 LIE Eivind KBS KLEPP BS 1 003C EH C EH

135 ÅMÅS Njål KBS KLEPP BS 1 001D EH C EH

66 HORNUNG Henrik MB MARSTALL BOGENSPORT 1 001B EH C EH

116 JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko RJ RIIHI JOUSET 1 004A EH C EH

187 LAAKSO Tuomo RJ RIIHI JOUSET 1 008C EH C EH

142 LOITOKARI Pekka RJ RIIHI JOUSET 1 002D EH C EH

191 VAAJAMÄKI Vesa RJ RIIHI JOUSET 1 011B EH C EH

85 UUSITUPA Jonne TJ TAMPEREEN JOUSIAMPUJAT 1 012A EH C EH

111 GAUTSCHI Lukas TRB TEAM ROTH BOGENSPORT 1 003D EH C EH

179 BILDNER Tobias TSVN TSV NATTERNBERG 1 005A EH C EH

57 STADLER Florian TSVN TSV NATTERNBERG 1 001C EH C EH

150 HJELLE Petter VB VIDAR BSK 1 008A EH C EH

185 SOLVE TRETI Tor VB VIDAR BSK 1 013B EH C EH

87 CSIKOS Jozsef VBL VARDE BUESKYTTELAUG 1 007D EH C EH

CMH - Compound 50 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

80 BENGTSSON Johnny 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 2 006D VH C MH

129 MALETIC Milenko 7814 UDDEVALLA BK 2 007B MH C MH

76 APPELQVIST Jimmy 7880 SKOGENS IF 2 007C MH C MH

15 JOHANSSON Anna 7880 SKOGENS IF 2 007A MH C MH

38 WALLON Conny 7948 MJÖLBY BS 2 006B MH C MH

11 HELLMAN Anders 7953 ÅTVIDABERGS BSK 2 006A MH C MH

24 MIKALSEN Bjørn SKV SK VIDAR 2 006C MH C MH

CW - Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

48 LARSSON Elisabet 2797 LINDOME BK 1 016D ED C ED

70 THUN Isabell 2797 LINDOME BK 1 014D ED C ED

110 SÖDERSTEN Lisa 7856 PITEÅ BK 1 016B ED C ED

18 ANDERSSON Annelie 7885 VETLANDA BK 1 015C ED C ED

69 OLOFSSON Ingrid 7908 BSK STURARNA 1 015D ED C ED

189 WIESE Ulrike BSCH BSC HERNE 1 015B ED C ED

93 LANDROCK Katharina GSF GERMAN SHOOTING FEDERATION 1 014C ED C ED

173 MAKKONEN Susanna JJRY JÄRVENPÄÄN JOUSIAMPUJAT RY 1 016C ED C ED

16 LANTEE Anne RH ROBIN HOOD 1 014A ED C ED

7 MISCHKE Alexandra TSVN TSV NATTERNBERG 1 015A ED C ED

140 SAUTER Patricia VA VICTORY ARCHERY 1 016A ED C ED

157 SAUTER Sabine VA VICTORY ARCHERY 1 014B ED C ED
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Swedish Open 2017
Angereds Bågskyttar (SO2017)
Lilla Brattön, Göteborg, Sweden, From 25-05-2017 to 27-05-2017

IM - Instinctive Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

81 KALLENBERG Johnny 2702 KÄVLINGE GOIF 2 012D EH I EH

32 ANDERSSON Christer 27771 I3 SPORTCENTER 2 012A EH I EH

79 NAGLE Joe 2797 LINDOME BK 2 012C EH I EH

99 HÖÖK Lasse 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 2 012B EH I EH

82 SAND Jonas 50564 MÄLARÖARNAS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 2 013A EH I EH

86 DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine KBL KØBENHAVNS BUESKYTTELAUG 2 013C EH I EH

186 JENSEN Torben KBL KØBENHAVNS BUESKYTTELAUG 2 013B EH I EH

LM - Longbow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

91 SAVILUOTO Kaarina 40185 NYKVARNS BSK 2 011B ED L EH

63 FOHRS Hans-Åke 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 2 011C EH L EH

156 GRÖNNEVIK Ronny 50476 VARBERGS BSK 2 011D EH L EH

45 PERSSON Egon 7869 KRISTIANSTADS BK 2 011A EH L EH

RCH - Recurve 13 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 LINDSKOG Alexander 40185 NYKVARNS BSK 2 015C CH R CH

114 OLANDER ÅHLUND Malte 40185 NYKVARNS BSK 2 015A CH R CH

43 SNÄCKERSTRÖM Ebba 7908 BSK STURARNA 2 015B CH R CH

REH - Recurve Elit Herrar
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

61 BJERENDAL Göran 2797 LINDOME BK 1 EH R EH 6

RJH - Recurve 16 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

167 OLANDER ÅHLUND Simon 40185 NYKVARNS BSK 1 024B JH R JH

56 GUSTAVSSON Felix 7829 BS GOTHIA 1 024C JH R JH

28 ARVIDSSON Casper 7931 BS GRÄSTORP 1 024D JH R JH

125 STOCKNER Michael TSVN TSV NATTERNBERG 1 024A JH R JH

RM - Recurve Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

145 JONSSON Peter 2797 LINDOME BK 1 020A EH R EH

120 TAPPER Martin 2797 LINDOME BK 1 019C EH R EH

30 ÅHLUND Cenneth 40185 NYKVARNS BSK 1 019B EH R EH

83 ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 STENBRO BS 1 018A EH R EH

23 JANSSON Björn 40479 STENBRO BS 1 017A EH R EH

134 ANDERSSON Niklas 45393 AVESTA BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 1 017D EH R EH

60 SVENSSON Fredrik 7814 UDDEVALLA BK 1 019D EH R EH

141 WESSBERG Patrick 7814 UDDEVALLA BK 1 020C EH R EH

65 ERIKSSON Henrik 7915 KARLSTADS BK 1 019A EH R EH

84 NESSET JonIvar AB ASKIM BUESKYTTERE 1 018B EH R EH

64 ELSASSER Henrik BSCK 1.BSC KARLSRUHE 1 017C EH R EH

166 LINDBERGET Sigmund EBS ELVERUM BS 1 018C EH R EH

169 KARSTEN Sprenger RSVDK RSV DETMOLD KLÜT 1 017B EH R EH

196 SCHNEIDER Jens TSVN TSV NATTERNBERG 1 020B EH R EH

RVH - Recurve Veteran 60 Herrar
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

136 ÅHLUND Nore 7903 STALLARHOLMENS BK 2 017A VH R VH

RW - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

36 BJERENDAL Christine 2797 LINDOME BK 1 021C ED R ED

54 JANGNÄS Erika 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 1 022A ED R ED
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Swedish Open 2017
Angereds Bågskyttar (SO2017)
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RW - Recurve Women Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

113 MEDBO Malin 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 1 023A ED R ED

47 KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 1 021A ED R ED

130 HAXHOLM Mix 40479 STENBRO BS 1 023B ED R ED

55 BERGSTEN Eva 7828 ANGEREDS BS 1 022D ED R ED

163 MIRIC-SMOJVER Sara 7829 BS GOTHIA 1 023C ED R ED

160 NYBERG Sandra 7885 VETLANDA BK 1 022C ED R ED

95 DOVERSTÅL Kim 7908 BSK STURARNA 1 023D ED R ED

37 BLOMBERG Cicci 7948 MJÖLBY BS 1 022B ED R ED

39 KLESMANN Daniela GSF GERMAN SHOOTING FEDERATION 1 021B ED R ED

109 BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line KBS KLEPP BS 1 021D ED R ED

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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